
MÜLLER | DIE LILA LOGISTIK Rad-Bundesliga 2015
Tageseinzel

Rang StNr UCI Name Team Zeit Rückstand Pkt AF
1. 3 GER 19980707 Richard BANUSCH LV Brandenburg 2.39'44" 210 25
2. 30 GER 19971011 Georg ZIMMERMANN Team Auto Eder Baye2.39'47" 3" 180 10
3. 71 GER 19970405 Heiko HOMRIGHAUSEN Sportforum Kaarst-Bü 2.39'47" 3" 160
4. 45 GER 19970416 Moritz AUGENSTEIN MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'05" 21" 145
5. 44 GER 19971218 Luca HENN MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 133
6. 51 GER 19970214 Pascal TREUBEL MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 123
7. 29 GER 19970709 Patrick HALLER Team Auto Eder Baye2.40'25" 41" 114 5
8. 18 GER 19970629 Luka ZETZSCHE "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 106
9. 58 GER 19970217 Sebastian SCHMIEDEL STEVENS Juniorente 2.40'25" 41" 99 15

10. 90 GER 19980312 Luca Felix HAPPKE ROSE Team NRW 2.40'25" 41" 93
11. 46 GER 19980329 Frederik EINHAUS MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 88
12. 87 GER 19970928 Janek HEMING ROSE Team NRW 2.40'25" 41" 84
13. 113 GER 19970729 Moritz MALCHAREK LV Berlin 2.40'25" 41" 80
14. 88 GER 19970420 Julius DOMNICK ROSE Team NRW 2.40'25" 41" 76
15. 43 GER 19970512 Tim AUER MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 72
16. 169 GER 19970105 Toni FRANZ Junioren Schwalbe Te2.40'25" 41" 69
17. 1 GER 19971022 Max KANTER LV Brandenburg 2.40'25" 41" 66
18. 174 GER 19980906 Maximilian ZSCHOCKE Junioren Schwalbe Te2.40'25" 41" 64
19. 133 GER 19980324 Fabian BRÄMER Team Wheelsports - R2.40'25" 41" 62
20. 206 GER 19981211 Poul RUDOLPH Renngemeinschaft Be2.40'25" 41" 60
21. 129 GER 19970324 Marc DÖRRIE Team Wheelsports - R2.40'25" 41" 59
22. 183 GER 19970405 Fabian HAHNER Team Fachklinik Dr. H2.40'25" 41" 58
23. 86 GER 19970427 Florian STORK ROSE Team NRW 2.40'25" 41" 57
24. 15 GER 19970113 Max SINGER "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 56
25. 115 GER 19970119 Bruno VON MAYDELL LV Berlin 2.40'25" 41" 55
26. 128 GER 19971025 Henrik HAMM Team Wheelsports - R2.40'25" 41" 54
27. 73 GER 19971204 Dominik BAUER Sportforum Kaarst-Bü 2.40'25" 41" 53
28. 188 GER 19980124 Jonas RUTSCH Team Fachklinik Dr. H2.40'25" 41" 52
29. 117 GER 19970402 Max SOMMERFELD LV Berlin 2.40'25" 41" 51
30. 114 GER 19970323 Jeremy LENDOWSKI LV Berlin 2.40'25" 41" 50
31. 158 GER 19970619 Leon ECHTERMANN Team Hansen Werbe 2.40'25" 41" 49
32. 156 GER 19970614 Anton SCHEUERMANN Team Hansen Werbe 2.40'25" 41" 48
33. 6 GER 19981124 Carlos AMBROSIUS LV Brandenburg 2.40'25" 41" 47
34. 72 GER 19970703 Jonas HÄRTIG Sportforum Kaarst-Bü 2.40'25" 41" 46
35. 178 GER 19980921 Marc CLAUSS Junioren Schwalbe Te2.40'25" 41" 45
36. 2 GER 19980625 Bastian FLICKE LV Brandenburg 2.40'25" 41" 44
37. 135 GER 19980629 Carsten SIEGEL Team Wheelsports - R2.40'25" 41" 43
38. 85 GER 19970204 Dorian LÜBBERS ROSE Team NRW 2.40'25" 41" 42
39. 176 GER 19981217 Jakob ZÖTTLER Junioren Schwalbe Te2.40'25" 41" 41
40. 23 GER 19980701 Jakob LUTZ "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 40
41. 20 GER 19980318 Elias SONNTAG "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 39
42. 31 GER 19970224 Florian GINDHART Team Auto Eder Baye2.40'25" 41" 38 20
43. 22 GER 19980524 Johannes ADAMIETZ "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 37
44. 99 GER 19970526 Leo APPELT LV Niedersachsen 2.40'25" 41" 36
45. 9 GER 19970701 Till ZETZSCHE LV Brandenburg 2.40'25" 41" 35
46. 5 GER 19980601 Paul RUDYS LV Brandenburg 2.40'25" 41" 34
47. 48 GER 19971203 Aaron HAAG MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 33
48. 57 GER 19970725 Tobias MAGDEBURG STEVENS Juniorente 2.40'25" 41" 32
49. 50 GER 19970904 Simon SCHWITZER MLP Team Bergstraß 2.40'25" 41" 31
50. 62 GER 19980410 Robin DÖPEL STEVENS Juniorente 2.40'25" 41" 30
51. 159 GER 19970726 Julian RHODE Team Hansen Werbe 2.40'25" 41" 29
52. 200 GER 19980312 Maximilian MÖBIS Renngemeinschaft Be2.40'25" 41" 28
53. 147 GER 19980223 Philipp PLAMBECK Team Radsport-Verba2.40'25" 41" 27
54. 141 GER 19971104 Ludwig CORDS Team Radsport-Verba2.40'25" 41" 26
55. 65 GER 19981016 Fabian KÄßMANN STEVENS Juniorente 2.40'25" 41" 25
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56. 24 GER 19980710 Jan HUGGER "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.40'25" 41" 24
57. 175 GER 19981209 Tobias NOLDE Junioren Schwalbe Te2.40'25" 41" 23
58. 36 GER 19980524 Ludwig REITER Team Auto Eder Baye2.40'25" 41" 22
59. 155 GER 19971204 Jeremias VAN DER WARDT Team Hansen Werbe 2.40'25" 41" 21
60. 76 GER 19970110 Fabian SCHMALGEMEIER Sportforum Kaarst-Bü 2.40'25" 41" 20
61. 47 GER 19980223 Raphael DIENERT MLP Team Bergstraß 2.45'05" 5'21" 19
62. 8 GER 19980724 Philip WEBER LV Brandenburg 2.46'06" 6'22" 18
63. 160 GER 19970825 Moritz Otto HAMM Team Hansen Werbe 2.46'06" 6'22" 17
64. 185 GER 19970709 Lorenz TEGL Team Fachklinik Dr. H2.46'06" 6'22" 16
65. 32 GER 19971010 Johannes WITTENBECK Team Auto Eder Baye2.46'06" 6'22" 15
66. 118 GER 19980924 Josh MECHSNER LV Berlin 2.46'06" 6'22" 14
67. 37 GER 19980624 Maximilian HAMBERGER Team Auto Eder Baye2.46'11" 6'27" 13
68. 34 GER 19980319 Martin MEILER Team Auto Eder Baye2.46'11" 6'27" 12
69. 35 GER 19980425 Lukas ORTNER Team Auto Eder Baye2.46'11" 6'27" 11
70. 21 GER 19980416 Dennis CLASSEN "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.46'11" 6'27" 10
71. 17 GER 19980421 Timo FUNK "WRSV-Holczer-Rads2.46'11" 6'27" 9

StNr UCI
59 GER 19970316 Niclas WELZ STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen
61 GER 19970811 Philip LINTZEL STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen
64 GER 19980816 Luca RASCHKE STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen
74 GER 19970705 Leo SCHÖTTLER Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen
75 GER 19970106 Lars WITTE Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen
78 GER 19970930 Maximilian KROMEN Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen
79 GER 19980608 Felix IMBERY Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen
91 GER 19980720 Robert DEIKE ROSE Team NRW
92 GER 19980612 René OTTERBEIN ROSE Team NRW

100 GER 19971118 Louis WILHELM LV Niedersachsen
101 GER 19980825 Max Jannes HESSEL LV Niedersachsen
116 GER 19970902 Christopher SCHULZ LV Berlin
130 GER 19970830 Julius HOFFMANN Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinlan
136 GER 19981014 Yannik KNISSEL Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinlan
137 GER 19970721 Erick BECKER Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinlan
144 GER 19971001 Christopher HOLTZ Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg
145 GER 19971025 Bjarne RITSCHER Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg
146 GER 19971221 Kian BAUMANN Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg
148 GER 19980809 Felix HOLST Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg
149 GER 19981031 Max MUDRICK Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg
157 GER 19970325 Pascal HARTMANN Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC Frankfurt
162 GER 19970409 Niklas REINHARDT Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC Frankfurt
164 GER 19980301 David HILBRIG Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC Frankfurt
170 GER 19970806 Noah BINAY Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen
171 GER 19980114 Julius BONNES Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen
184 GER 19970928 Niklas SCHENK Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sparkassen Versic
186 GER 19970809 Jan BLANKENHAGEN Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sparkassen Versic
187 GER 19970513 Alexander BÖSE Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sparkassen Versic
197 GER 19970507 Enrico SCHMIDT Renngemeinschaft Berlin
198 GER 19970914 Jan-Eric SCHLAUBITZ Renngemeinschaft Berlin
201 GER 19980425 Karlo BRÜSER Renngemeinschaft Berlin
202 GER 19980505 Tarik HAUPT Renngemeinschaft Berlin
204 GER 19981026 Pepe KUNERT Renngemeinschaft Berlin
205 GER 19981104 Nicolas BRANDT Renngemeinschaft Berlin
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Rang StNr UCI Name Team Pkt Dür
1. 3 GER 19980707 Richard BANUSCH LV Brandenburg 235
2. 30 GER 19971011 Georg ZIMMERMANN Team Auto Eder Bayern 190
3. 71 GER 19970405 Heiko HOMRIGHAUSEN Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 160
4. 45 GER 19970416 Moritz AUGENSTEIN MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 145
5. 44 GER 19971218 Luca HENN MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 133
6. 51 GER 19970214 Pascal TREUBEL MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 123
7. 29 GER 19970709 Patrick HALLER Team Auto Eder Bayern 119
8. 58 GER 19970217 Sebastian SCHMIEDEL STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 114
9. 18 GER 19970629 Luka ZETZSCHE "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 106

10. 90 GER 19980312 Luca Felix HAPPKE ROSE Team NRW 93
11. 46 GER 19980329 Frederik EINHAUS MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 88
12. 87 GER 19970928 Janek HEMING ROSE Team NRW 84
13. 113 GER 19970729 Moritz MALCHAREK LV Berlin 80
14. 88 GER 19970420 Julius DOMNICK ROSE Team NRW 76
15. 43 GER 19970512 Tim AUER MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 72
16. 169 GER 19970105 Toni FRANZ Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 69
17. 1 GER 19971022 Max KANTER LV Brandenburg 66
18. 174 GER 19980906 Maximilian ZSCHOCKE Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 64
19. 133 GER 19980324 Fabian BRÄMER Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersba 62
20. 206 GER 19981211 Poul RUDOLPH Renngemeinschaft Berlin 60
21. 129 GER 19970324 Marc DÖRRIE Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersba 59
22. 183 GER 19970405 Fabian HAHNER Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sp 58
23. 31 GER 19970224 Florian GINDHART Team Auto Eder Bayern 58
24. 86 GER 19970427 Florian STORK ROSE Team NRW 57
25. 15 GER 19970113 Max SINGER "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 56
26. 115 GER 19970119 Bruno VON MAYDELL LV Berlin 55
27. 128 GER 19971025 Henrik HAMM Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersba 54
28. 73 GER 19971204 Dominik BAUER Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 53
29. 188 GER 19980124 Jonas RUTSCH Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sp 52
30. 117 GER 19970402 Max SOMMERFELD LV Berlin 51
31. 114 GER 19970323 Jeremy LENDOWSKI LV Berlin 50
32. 158 GER 19970619 Leon ECHTERMANN Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC F 49
33. 156 GER 19970614 Anton SCHEUERMANN Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC F 48
34. 6 GER 19981124 Carlos AMBROSIUS LV Brandenburg 47
35. 72 GER 19970703 Jonas HÄRTIG Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 46
36. 178 GER 19980921 Marc CLAUSS Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 45
37. 2 GER 19980625 Bastian FLICKE LV Brandenburg 44
38. 135 GER 19980629 Carsten SIEGEL Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersba 43
39. 85 GER 19970204 Dorian LÜBBERS ROSE Team NRW 42
40. 176 GER 19981217 Jakob ZÖTTLER Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 41
41. 23 GER 19980701 Jakob LUTZ "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 40
42. 20 GER 19980318 Elias SONNTAG "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 39
43. 22 GER 19980524 Johannes ADAMIETZ "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 37
44. 99 GER 19970526 Leo APPELT LV Niedersachsen 36
45. 9 GER 19970701 Till ZETZSCHE LV Brandenburg 35
46. 5 GER 19980601 Paul RUDYS LV Brandenburg 34
47. 48 GER 19971203 Aaron HAAG MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 33
48. 57 GER 19970725 Tobias MAGDEBURG STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 32
49. 50 GER 19970904 Simon SCHWITZER MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 31
50. 62 GER 19980410 Robin DÖPEL STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 30
51. 159 GER 19970726 Julian RHODE Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC F 29
52. 200 GER 19980312 Maximilian MÖBIS Renngemeinschaft Berlin 28
53. 147 GER 19980223 Philipp PLAMBECK Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg 27
54. 141 GER 19971104 Ludwig CORDS Team Radsport-Verband Hamburg 26
55. 65 GER 19981016 Fabian KÄßMANN STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 25
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56. 24 GER 19980710 Jan HUGGER "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 24
57. 175 GER 19981209 Tobias NOLDE Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 23
58. 36 GER 19980524 Ludwig REITER Team Auto Eder Bayern 22
59. 155 GER 19971204 Jeremias VAN DER WARDT Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC F 21
60. 76 GER 19970110 Fabian SCHMALGEMEIER Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 20
61. 47 GER 19980223 Raphael DIENERT MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 19
62. 8 GER 19980724 Philip WEBER LV Brandenburg 18
63. 160 GER 19970825 Moritz Otto HAMM Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC F 17
64. 185 GER 19970709 Lorenz TEGL Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sp 16
65. 32 GER 19971010 Johannes WITTENBECK Team Auto Eder Bayern 15
66. 118 GER 19980924 Josh MECHSNER LV Berlin 14
67. 37 GER 19980624 Maximilian HAMBERGER Team Auto Eder Bayern 13
68. 34 GER 19980319 Martin MEILER Team Auto Eder Bayern 12
69. 35 GER 19980425 Lukas ORTNER Team Auto Eder Bayern 11
70. 21 GER 19980416 Dennis CLASSEN "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 10
71. 17 GER 19980421 Timo FUNK "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 9
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Team Rang Rang StNr UCI Name Zeit Rücks Pkt
1 LV Brandenburg 8.00'34" 30

1 3 GER 19980707 Richard BANUSCH 2.39'44"
17 1 GER 19971022 Max KANTER 2.40'25"
33 6 GER 19981124 Carlos AMBROSIUS 2.40'25"

2 Team Auto Eder Bayern 8:00'37" 3" 25
2 30 GER 19971011 Georg ZIMMERMANN 2.39'47"
7 29 GER 19970709 Patrick HALLER 2.40'25"

42 31 GER 19970224 Florian GINDHART 2.40'25"

3 Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 8:00'37" 3" 21
3 71 GER 19970405 Heiko HOMRIGHAUSEN 2.39'47"

27 73 GER 19971204 Dominik BAUER 2.40'25"
34 72 GER 19970703 Jonas HÄRTIG 2.40'25"

4 MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 8.00'55" 21" 18
4 45 GER 19970416 Moritz AUGENSTEIN 2.40'05"
5 44 GER 19971218 Luca HENN 2.40'25"
6 51 GER 19970214 Pascal TREUBEL 2.40'25"

5 "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 8.01'15" 41" 16
8 18 GER 19970629 Luka ZETZSCHE 2.40'25"

24 15 GER 19970113 Max SINGER 2.40'25"
40 23 GER 19980701 Jakob LUTZ 2.40'25"

6 STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 8.01'15" 41" 15
9 58 GER 19970217 Sebastian SCHMIEDEL 2.40'25"

48 57 GER 19970725 Tobias MAGDEBURG 2.40'25"
50 62 GER 19980410 Robin DÖPEL 2.40'25"

7 ROSE Team NRW 8.01'15" 41" 14
10 90 GER 19980312 Luca Felix HAPPKE 2.40'25"
12 87 GER 19970928 Janek HEMING 2.40'25"
14 88 GER 19970420 Julius DOMNICK 2.40'25"

8 LV Berlin 8.01'15" 41" 13
13 113 GER 19970729 Moritz MALCHAREK 2.40'25"
25 115 GER 19970119 Bruno VON MAYDELL 2.40'25"
29 117 GER 19970402 Max SOMMERFELD 2.40'25"

9 Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 8.01'15" 41" 12
16 169 GER 19970105 Toni FRANZ 2.40'25"
18 174 GER 19980906 Maximilian ZSCHOCKE 2.40'25"
35 178 GER 19980921 Marc CLAUSS 2.40'25"

10 Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinland-Pfal 8.01'15" 41" 11
19 133 GER 19980324 Fabian BRÄMER 2.40'25"
21 129 GER 19970324 Marc DÖRRIE 2.40'25"
26 128 GER 19971025 Henrik HAMM 2.40'25"

11 Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC Frankfurt 8.01'15" 41" 10
31 158 GER 19970619 Leon ECHTERMANN 2.40'25"
32 156 GER 19970614 Anton SCHEUERMANN 2.40'25"
51 159 GER 19970726 Julian RHODE 2.40'25"
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12 Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sparkassen Versicherung 8.06'56" 6'22" 9
22 183 GER 19970405 Fabian HAHNER 2.40'25"
28 188 GER 19980124 Jonas RUTSCH 2.40'25"
64 185 GER 19970709 Lorenz TEGL 2.46'06"
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MÜLLER | DIE LILA LOGISTIK Rad-Bundesliga 2015
Gesamtmannschaft

Team Rang Rang StNr UCI Name Düren
1 LV Brandenburg 30
2 Team Auto Eder Bayern 25
3 Sportforum Kaarst-Büttgen 21
4 MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 18
5 "WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team" 16
6 STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 15
7 ROSE Team NRW 14
8 LV Berlin 13
9 Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 12

10 Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinland-Pfal 11
11 Team Hansen Werbetechnik - VC Frankfurt 10
12 Team Fachklinik Dr. Herzog - SV Sparkassen Versicherung 9
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Aktivster Fahrer

Rang StNr Name UCI Team Pkte BL Pkte

1. Wertung km 28,9
1 58 Sebastian SCHMIEDEL GER 19970217 STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 3
2 29 Patrick HALLER GER 19970709 Team Auto Eder Bayern 2
3 3 Richard BANUSCH GER 19980707 LV Brandenburg 1

2. Wertung km 57,6
1 31 Florian GINDHART GER 19970224 Team Auto Eder Bayern 3
2 3 Richard BANUSCH GER 19980707 LV Brandenburg 2
3 135 Carsten SIEGEL GER 19980629 Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinland-Pfalz 1

3. Wertung km 82,0
1 3 Richard BANUSCH GER 19980707 LV Brandenburg 3
2 30 Georg ZIMMERMANN GER 19971011 Team Auto Eder Bayern 2
3 51 Pascal TREUBEL GER 19970214 MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 1

Gesamtwertung
1 3 Richard BANUSCH GER 19980707 LV Brandenburg 6 25
2 31 Florian GINDHART GER 19970224 Team Auto Eder Bayern 3 20
3 58 Sebastian SCHMIEDEL GER 19970217 STEVENS Juniorenteam Thüringen 3 15
4 30 Georg ZIMMERMANN GER 19971011 Team Auto Eder Bayern 2 10
5 29 Patrick HALLER GER 19970709 Team Auto Eder Bayern 2 5
6 51 Pascal TREUBEL GER 19970214 MLP Team Bergstraße LV Baden 1
7 135 Carsten SIEGEL GER 19980629 Team Wheelsports - RV Queidersbach - LV Rheinland-Pfalz 1
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